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Arrow Hart color coded industrial grade  
L6-30 locking devices
  

Project Name: Prepared By:

Project Number: Date:

Catalog Number: Type:

Product Dimensions

Figure 1. AHCL630P Figure 2. AHCL630C

Figure 7. Top View

Figure 3. Bottom View

3.71”
(94.23mm)

1.78”
(45.2mm)

2.69”
(68.33mm)

1.78”
(45.2mm)

2.23”
(56.6mm)

2.10”
(53.3mm)

Cord Grip Range
.375-1” (9.5-25.4mm)
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Figure 4. AHCL630R

Figure 5. AHCL630FO Figure 6. AHCL630FI
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Compliances, speci�cations and availability are subject to change without notice.


